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CLASSEMENT HOMMES OVERALL
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Récapitulatif 2014-2023 de toutes les athlétes ayant réussi un chrono inférieur a 2h10 sur La Skyrhune
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Athlete
MARGARIT SOLE Jan

ROBERT Loic
BAUJARD Johann
MARGARIT Jan
BARONIAN Thibaut
MAGNINI Davide
EGLI Pascal
MICHAUD Adrien
MICHAUD Adrien
TRANCHAND Frédéric
GUIGNARD Simon
ROUBIOL Benjamin
EGEA Aritz
SERT Yoann
EGEA Aritz
ELAZZAOUI Elhousine
ZAGO Didier
CACHARD Sylvain
BARONIAN Thibaut
CRIADO SANCHEZ Rall
ALLAIRE Mael
EGEA CACERES Aritz
OLIVERO Esteban
JUILLAGUET Robin
ZAGO Didier
REYNAUD Gaél
CHAVEROT Clovis
GUIGNARD Simon
GONI ARANBURU Imanol
MEYLEU Quentin
FINE Alexandre
LARRALDE Joseba

PRZEDWOJEWSKI Bartlomiej

ROBERT Loic

INARRA OLAZIREGI Ander

SEVENNEC Alexis
PEREZ ANGLES Albert
BOUVIER GAZ Nicolas
BURGOS GOMEZ Noél

MARTIN Nicolas
PASTUREL Cyril
DUMAS Louis
KUBICA Marcin
MICHAUD Adrien

Chrono
1:52:00
1:52:16
1:52:48
1:53:26
1:53:27
1:53:45
1:54:23
1:54:42
1:55:17
1:55:36
1:55:41
1:55:41
1:55:51
1:55:58
1:55:59
1:56:12
1:56:18
1:56:31
1:56:39
1:57:04
1:57:24
1:58:27
1:58:41
1:58:52
1:58:59
1:59:01
1:59:11
2:00:05
2:00:20
2:00:25
2:00:29
2:00:37
2:00:45
2:01:01
2:01:17
2:01:18
2:01:21
2:01:31
2:01:32
2:01:44
2:01:44
2:01:45
2:01:47
2:01:47

Edition
2021
2022
2021
2023
2017
2019
2021
2022
2017
2021
2023
2023
2022
2022
2015
2021
2017
2021
2016
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2019
2017
2022
2022
2015
2023
2017
2015
2021
2021
2023
2014
2021
2017
2017
2018
2023
2023
2021
2021



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ALCALDE Antonio
MICHELON Julien
BRINGUIER Baptiste
BORGIALLI Ricardo
GALBOURDIN Pierre
FELISAZ Louis
BODURKA Krzysztof
GARRIVIER Thibaut
ALLAIRE Killian
HECKMAN Victor
MACIAS CIPRIAIN Ihigo
GRANGIER Germain
BARONIAN Thibaut
EGEA Aritz
GALLAND Titouan
GIL GARCIA Alfredo
RAZGA Ismail
CUCHEROUSSET Camille
VIRET Léo
PASTUREL Cyril
RODRIGUEZ Julien
DUPUY Lucas
MOLLIET Clément
CHAVEROT Clovis
RABAT Michel
POCHAT Gédéon
AMONARRIZ ZU6 Ander
MICHELON Julien
SIMON Matthieu
PROST Andreu

BURGOS GOMEZ Noel
AGERON Gabin
RODRIGUEZ Julien
MAIRY Florian
ZAGO Didier
HUDRY Jean
AMUNARRIZ Joxe
IRATZOQUY Paul
GOURDON Nicolas
LABAIRU Asier
BARRET Clément
GALAND Benoit
LACASTE Romain
BOUCARD Anthony
GRANGIER germain
COMET Pierre
COMET Pierre
COLZATO Mathieu
AMUNARRIZ GARCIA Joxe
ROBERT Loic
MAIRY Florian
BECKER Florian
LASA Gaizka

2:02:05
2:02:10
2:02:14
2:02:38
2:02:53
2:03:01
2:03:09
2:03:17
2:03:20
2:03:27
2:03:29
2:03:33
2:03:37
2:03:48
2:03:48
2:03:54
2:04:00
2:04:02
2:04:04
2:04:13
2:04:24
2:04:25
2:04:25
2:04:29
2:04:31
2:04:31
2:04:33
2:04:36
2:04:45
2:05:01
2:05:07
2:05:09
2:05:10
2:05:34
2:05:35
2:05:42
2:05:51
2:05:57
2:06:08
2:06:13
2:06:13
2:06:19
2:06:33
2:06:38
2:06:39
2:06:48
2:06:59
2:07:01
2:07:14
2:07:15
2:07:16
2:07:24
2:07:33

2019
2018
2022
2019
2023
2023
2021
2017
2023
2022
2022
2017
2019
2016
2022
2017
2015
2022
2016
2022
2023
2022
2017
2021
2015
2017
2023
2019
2023
2017
2019
2023
2022
2017
2018
2023

2017
2022

2022
2023
2023

2017
2022

2022
2016
2022
2023
2023
2015
2019
2023
2015
2023



98 DELORENZI Roberto 2:07:35 2021

99 REYNAUD Gaél 2:07:42 2022
100 FELBER Anthony 2:07:52 2021
101 JAILLARD Quentin 2:08:01 2022
102 BONIN Arnaud 2:08:06 2019
103 MARTIN Nicolas 2:08:06 2021
104 KIJEREVIK Anders 2:08:07 2021
105 GALAND Benoit 2:08:23 2019
106 GOITISOLO Joanes 2:08:28 2015
107 CAMALET Daniel 2:08:28 2017
108 VIGUIER pierre-lourent 2:08:31 2016
109 GALLAND Titouan 2:08:39 2021
110 AIT CHAOU Hassan 2:08:46 2014
111 MARIETTA-ALEINA Antoine 2:08:46 2023
112 GYORGY Szabolcs 2:08:49 2017
113 INARRA Ander 2:08:53 2016
114 LADAURADE Bastien 2:08:55 2022
115 GOSSELIN Simon 2:09:00 2019
116 JUILLAGUET Robin 2:09:12 2016
117 LABAIRU Asier 2:09:12 2022
118 OUGIER Joris 2:09:20 2022
119 SANTAMARIA Unai 2:09:23 2015
120 IRATZOQUY Paul 2:09:30 2018
121 APEZETXEA Asier 2:09:34 2017
122 ANDER Ifarra Olaziregi 2:09:38 2018
123 BOUVIER-GAZ Nicolas 2:09:48 2016
124 LOUSTAU Vincent 2:09:53 2023
125 GARNIER Francis 2:09:56 2022
126 POCHAT Gedeon 2:09:57 2021
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Récapitulatif 2014-2023 de toutes les athlétes ayant réussi un chrono inférieur a 2h10 sur La Skyrhune
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